
Hour room   Electric and Hybrid Vehicle Engineering  Mechatronics of Vehicles and Constrution Machinery

2023-09-02 Saturday

2023-09-03 Sunday

9.00 - 12.00 1.10 Power Electronics (EHVE)

9.00 - 12.00 2.19

12.00 - 15.00 1.10

9.00 - 12.00 multimedialna

9.00 - 12.00 3.14 Thermodynamics (MR)

2023-09-09 Saturday

2023-09-10 Sunday

12.15 - 15.15 2.19

12.15 - 15.15 2.12

12.15 - 15.15 1.10

9.00 - 12.00 2.12

9.00 - 12.00 1.10 Electrochemistry (EHVE)

12.30 - 15.30 3.14 Measurement of Dynamic Quantities (MR)

Thursday

2023-09-08

Introduction to Machine Design I

Mechanical Vibrations

Electrical Engineering and Electronics II2023-09-12 Tuesday

Automation systems

Theory of Machines and Automatic Control

2023-09-15 Friday

Wednesday

2023-09-14 Thursday

2023-09-13

Timetable for the AUTUMN session 2022/2023            

Classroom studies at the first level                   

 II YEAR

Theoretical Mechanics II

Strength of Materials I2023-09-11 Monday

2023-09-04

Friday

Date

Monday

2023-09-05 Tuesday

2023-09-06 Wednesday

2023-09-07


